
東　　秀雄

予選順位

選手名

中川　外治

211

大丸谷 智子

中川　外治
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選手名

予選順位

東　　秀雄

金沢ホープ

第３位
大丸谷　智子

白　　鳳 746

ハイ
シリーズ

高森　健一

能登支部

277

ハイ
ゲーム

３位決定戦

木下　直弘 229 234

176 162 252

181 202 189 217

250 233 185 256 192

195 222 179 188 185

204 206 184 227 213 152197 191 228 190 236

第２回 石川県シニア選手権大会　　成績表
参加人数　52名

213

前田　知一

加南支部第２位優　勝

247 199 210 206

中川　外治木下　直弘

大丸谷 智子 東　　秀雄168198

188168

184207176168

191156213169

209148205202203219

214208

259170222253191186164245

泉洋子 倉田 中田 前田泉真也 大丸谷 東 久本 米沢 西野

9 24 32 1

藤尾 横山 林 岡 太田 高野

28 5 7 26 20 13

10 23 31 2

3 30 22 11 15 18

27 6 8 25 19 14

瀧田 安藤 高根 中川 永原

29 21 12 16 17

斉藤 木下 広瀬 奥村 塩本 竹田行上

4

岸 高森 岡林 槻


